General information about company

Scrip code 533398

NSE Symbol MUTHOOTFIN
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE414G01012

Name of the company

MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category . paid- | shares no. of shares
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld up underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VD) Asa % of gass og: | Class| (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 13 294463872 294463872 | 73.61 294463872 294463872 | 73.61
Group
(B) Public 49595 105577367 105577367 | 26.39 105577367 105577367 | 26.39
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 49608 400041239 400041239 | 100 400041239 400041239 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 73.61 294463872
Group
B) Public 26.39 105449900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 399913772




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?It;lel;o' of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz'nd paid- underlying sharesﬁ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |38 P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: | Class .
held . | Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rioht
(A+B+C2) gt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | 3 294463872 294463872 | 73.61 294463872 294463872 | 73.61
undivided Family
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 13 294463872 294463872 | 73.61 294463872 294463872 | 73.61
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
z;)nd 13 294463872 294463872 | 73.61 294463872 294463872 | 73.61
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 19 41549925 41549925 |10.39 41549925 41549925 |10.39
© Alternate 7 1661809 1661809 | 0.42 1661809 1661809 | 0.42
Investment Funds
© Foreign Portfolio | ;7 44395155 44395155 | 11.1 44395155 44395155 | 11.1
Investors
Financial
69 Institutions/ 3 35206 35206 0.01 35206 35206 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
B)(1) 200 87642095 87642095 |21.91 87642095 87642095 |21.91
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 400546 400546 0.1 400546 400546 0.1
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 400546 400546 0.1 400546 400546 0.1
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 46332 8728073 8728073 | 2.18 8728073 8728073 |2.18
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |33 4400065 4400065 1.1 4400065 4400065 1.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 3029 4406588 4406588 | 1.1 4406588 4406588 [ 1.1
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 49394 17534726 17534726 |4.38 17534726 17534726 |4.38
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 49595 105577367 105577367 | 26.39 105577367 105577367 | 26.39
B)Y2)+(B)
(©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 49608 400041239 400041239 | 100 400041239 400041239 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

49608

400041239

400041239

—_

00

400041239

400041239

—

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X . sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.61 294463872
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 73.61 294463872
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.61 294463872
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 10.39 41549925
(c) 0.42 1661809
(e) 11.1 44395155
® 0.01 35206
(Sl‘;b'T"tal B) 21.91 87642095
(2) 0.1 400546
Sub-Total (B) 01 400546
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.18 8600606
(a(ii)) 1.1 4400065
(e) 1.1 4406588
Sub-Total (B) 438 17407259
(©))
Total Public
Shareholding
26.39 105449900
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 399913772
Total (A+B+C 100 399913772

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M G George
Muthoot

George
Alexander
Muthoot

George Jacob
Muthoot

George Thomas
Muthoot

Susan Thomas

George M
Jacob

Anna
Alexander

PAN (1I)

ACJPG7311B

ABTPAS8912D

ABVPIS358A

ACKPG5848G

ABCPT4819K

ADLPJ1626P

ABTPA1310K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46551632

43630900

43630900

43630900

29985068

15050000

14935068

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

46551632

43630900

43630900

43630900

29985068

15050000

14935068

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.64

10.91

10.91

10.91

7.5

3.76

3.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

46551632

43630900

43630900

43630900

29985068

15050000

14935068

Class eg:y

Total

46551632

43630900

43630900

43630900

29985068

15050000

14935068

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.64

10.91

10.91

10.91

7.5

3.76

3.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.64

10.91

10.91

10.91

7.5

3.76

3.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46551632

43630900

43630900

43630900

29985068

15050000

14935068




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Elizabeth Jacob

Sara George

Eapen Alexander

George Alexander

Alexander M George

George M George

PAN (II)

ABVPJ5359B

ACKPG5846]

AHWPA9856B

AFQPA9432B

ACKPG5847K

ACJPG7312C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14935068

13519336

7525000

7525000

6772500

6772500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

14935068

13519336

7525000

7525000

6772500

6772500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.73

3.38

1.88

1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg:X

14935068

13519336

7525000

7525000

6772500

6772500

Class eg:y

Total

14935068

13519336

7525000

7525000

6772500

6772500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.73

3.38

1.88

1.88

1.69

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.73

3.38

1.88

1.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14935068

13519336

7525000

7525000

6772500

6772500

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1I) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 294463872
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 294463872
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 294463872

Class eg:y

Total 294463872

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 73.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

294463872

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Reliance Capital
Trustee Company
Limited A/C Reliance
Growth Fund

Icici
Prudential
Balanced
Advantage
Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee
Private Limited A/C Aditya
Birla Sun Life Frontline
Equity Fund

Sbi Magnum
Global Fund

Tata Mutual
Fund- Tata
Equity P/E
Fund

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAATRO0090B

AAAAIO038F

AAATB0102C

AABTS6407Q

AAATTO570A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11950677

7372977

6346274

5637048

4311600

35618576

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

11950677

7372971

6346274

5637048

4311600

35618576

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

1.84

1.59

1.41

1.08

8.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11950677

7372977

6346274

5637048

4311600

35618576

Class eg:y

Total

11950677

7372977

6346274

5637048

4311600

35618576

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

1.84

1.59

1.41

1.08

8.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.99

1.84

1.59

1.41

1.08

8.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11950677

7372971

6346274

5637048

4311600

35618576

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Goldman Sachs India Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCG0260C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4291130

4291130

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4291130

4291130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4291130

4291130

Class eg:y

Total

4291130

4291130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4291130

4291130

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

Foreign Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1304

1111

182

426

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27555

4042

328174

632942

513116

2900759

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

27555

4042

328174

632942

513116

2900759

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.08

0.13

0.73

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27555

4042

328174

632942

513116

2900759

Class eg:y

Total

27555

4042

328174

632942

513116

2900759

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.08

0.16

0.13

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.08

0.13

0.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27555

4042

328174

632942

513116

2900759




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

3029

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4406588

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4406588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4406588

Class eg:y

Total

4406588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4406588




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







